
Sunday, February 18, 2018 

www.meadowbrook.ca facebook.ca/meadowbrook.ca 

Café open  8:15am / Prayer Time: 8:30am & 10:30am in the Board room 
 

   
Sermon: Pastor Chris - “Hypocritical Mercy” Mt 18:21-35, pg 985    
- The Bridge “Soup Fundraiser” at The Bridge 11am - 2pm 

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if… 
 - you’re new today… we have a gift for you!  
 - you have questions about what’s happening at    

        Meadow Brook! 

10am - 4pm |Sewing project for The Bridge | bring a lunch 
7pm | Women’s Sermon Series Study 
9:30am or 6:45pm | Precept Bible Study Luke part 2 
7 - 8pm | MB Kids Club - for kids SK to Gr. 5 

(ages 0 - 2) Upstairs 
(ages 2 - 4) Upstairs 

(SK - grade 5) Centre   
(grades 6 - 8)  Fellowship room (Sign-in all kids next to the Gym) 

      
 

 
Mardy Fast, Helga Thrun 

Ernie & Megan, Charlotte Klassen 
Henry & Susie Klassen 

Somdy Jusse is in Thailand right now for 6 weeks. Please 
pray for God to open doors there and for provision. 
 

Sandra Fender (Thailand) 
Pray for: Sandra’s hospitality and teaching gifts to be utilized, National leader-
ship development in Chachoengsao and Chonburi, and the Work with Bur-
mese church plants. 
 

Tues, Wed & Thurs prayer 12noon - 1pm. 
 
 

 
 Our prayers & condolences for Trish Wilson’s family at the passing of her   

father this past week. 
 Our prayers & condolences for Helen Auckland’s family at the passing of 

her   mother this past week. 

10am  | Women’s Sermon Series study with Linda Hurst
7pm | Life Group Sermon Series study - open to all with Pastor Chris  
7pm Jr & Sr Youth | details on facebook, Instagram or MB website   

  7pm | Men's Life Group 'Stepping Up''. Sign up at the HUB or contact  
Mike Nichols mn.nichols@hotmail.com 

     8:30 am  “Work as Worship” Simulcast Event - register online at 
 https://www.workasworshipretreat.org/registration?id=321855523 
 

- 1015-11am - Starting Points - New to MBC?  or if you've 
stopped by the HUB, you are invited to join us to discover a few more ways 
you can connect with us!  

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth/Worship Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 

questions@meadowbrook.ca 


